PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Revision: 13 September 2021 9:05 AM
SPECSHEET
DOCK GATE
BOPLAN
FLEX IMPACT
SPECIFICATION
SHEET

COMPLIANCE
Designed to meet
OSHA* requirements
The top edge height of top rail 110cm is above the walking surface 
The midrail is at 50cm above walking surface 
The gate is capable of withstanding 90 kg force applied in a downward or outward direction. The deflection during the test of the
top rail may not cause the top rail to be lower than 99cm above walking surface. 
No sharp edges; smooth surface 
* OSHA 1910.29 B Fall protection systems and falling object protection-criteria and practices.
SPECSHEET     184
Boplan bv Head Office | Muizelstraat 12, 8560 Moorsele, Belgium | +32 56 20 64 20 | sales@boplan.com | www.boplan.com
DISCLAIMER: ALL PRODUCT, PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS AND DATA ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE TO IMPROVE RELIABILITY, FUNCTION OR DESIGN OR OTHERWISE.
© Boplan, the Boplan logo, Flex Impact and RackBull are trademarks of Boplan bv. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
REFERENCE LIST - DOCK GATE
Reference Description Inner width (L) Height when open (H) Weight
DG2500-1800-S200YEZ Dock gate 1800 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 1800 mm  3245 mm 82,5 kg
DG2500-2100-S200YEZ Dock gate 2100 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2100 mm 3545 mm 83,7 kg
DG2500-2400-S200YEZ Dock gate 2400 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2400 mm 3845 mm 84,9 kg
DG2500-2700-S200YEZ Dock gate 2700 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2700 mm 4145 mm 86,1 kg
DG2500-3000-S200YEZ Dock gate 3000 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 3000 mm 4445 mm 87,3 kg
REFERENCE LIST - DOCK GATE FORCE
Reference Description Inner width (L) Height when open (H) Weight
DG2500-1800-S201YEZ Dock gate force 1800 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 1800 mm  3245 mm 91,3 kg
DG2500-2100-S201YEZ Dock gate force 2100 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2100 mm 3545 mm 91,8 kg
DG2500-2400-S201YEZ Dock gate force 2400 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2400 mm 3845 mm 94,4 kg
DG2500-2700-S201YEZ Dock gate force 2700 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2700 mm 4145 mm 95,7 kg
DG2500-3000-S201YEZ Dock gate force 3000 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 3000 mm 4445 mm 97,2 kg
PRODUCT TESTED
BOPLAN TEST LAB
E2
E5